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339 R DE Islay'S Rhiannon 250 82 83 85 15 16 17 17 17 16 17 17 16 17 17 18 16 17 17

344 W SE Grayrory'S Kestrel 130 40 50 40 9 12 7 7 5 10 10 10 10 10 8 8 8 8 8

340 R FI Old Cobbler'S Ólach Kiera 212 68 77 67 12 13 14 14 15 16 16 16 15 14 12 15 14 12 14

335 W DE Islay'S Oonagh 245 79 82 84 15 15 16 16 17 17 17 16 16 16 17 16 17 17 17

333 R DE Ida Of Redbrook 235 72 82 81 15 14 14 14 15 17 16 17 16 16 16 17 16 16 16

332 W CZ Holly Funny Irater 207 55 82 70 9 13 14 9 10 16 17 17 15 17 15 15 13 12 15

334 R DE Islay'S Luck Penny 230 65 83 82 12 14 14 12 13 17 17 16 16 17 16 16 16 18 16

330 W CZ Bumblebee Under Sharp Hill 249 75 90 84 14 14 15 16 16 18 18 18 18 18 16 18 17 16 17

327 R CZ Ailis Under Sharp Hill 239 80 84 75 15 15 16 17 17 17 17 17 16 17 15 16 15 14 15

343 W SE Fernhill'S Rose At Grayrory 237 83 82 72 16 15 17 17 18 16 17 17 16 16 15 14 15 13 15
130

128

129

126

127



FCI World Championship Lure Coursing 2023 2023-07-02

First Run Judge's Scores Judge 1 Judge 2

Deerhound Mixed

Judge 3

En
th

us
ia

sm

Ag
ili

ty

Sp
ee

d

En
du

ra
nc

e

Fo
llo

w

En
th

us
ia

sm

Fo
llo

w

En
th

us
ia

sm

Ag
ili

ty

Sp
ee

d

En
du

ra
nc

e

Fo
llo

w

Ag
ili

ty

Sp
ee

d

En
du

ra
nc

e

H
ea

t

Ca
t.

 N
o.

Co
lo

ur

Co
un

tr
y

Name of dog Total Ju
dg

e 
1

Ju
dg

e 
2

Ju
dg

e 
3

336 R DE Islay'S Peekaboo 242 84 82 76 16 17 17 16 18 17 17 16 16 16 16 14 16 14 16

346 W CH Moon Clanchief'S Pride 254 88 84 82 17 17 18 18 18 17 17 17 16 17 16 16 16 16 18

342 R SE Cotherstone Angrboda 214 58 81 75 10 14 14 5 15 17 17 16 15 16 17 16 14 10 18

328 W CZ Aisha Under Sharp Hill 242 78 84 80 15 15 16 16 16 17 17 17 16 17 16 16 15 17 16

331 R CZ Chiara Arya Irater 235 71 82 82 13 15 16 13 14 16 16 17 17 16 17 17 16 16 16

341 W NL Charlaigne O'Cockaigne 234 76 81 77 14 15 16 15 16 17 16 16 16 16 15 16 16 14 16

347 R DE Islay'S Quarterback Jim 248 85 84 79 16 17 17 17 18 17 17 17 17 16 16 15 16 16 16

345 W SE Grey Mountain Maggies Aileen 238 81 82 75 15 16 16 16 18 17 17 16 16 16 14 15 16 14 16

337 R DE Islay'S Quickstep 225 67 83 75 13 15 15 12 12 17 18 17 15 16 14 16 16 14 15

349 W SE Andrew Under Sharp Hill 234 73 81 80 14 15 15 14 15 16 17 16 16 16 16 16 16 17 15
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329 R CZ Blossomrose Under Sharp Hill 232 72 83 77 13 15 15 14 15 16 17 16 17 17 15 17 16 14 15

338 W DE Islay'S Quinn 240 79 81 80 14 16 16 16 17 17 16 16 16 16 16 17 16 16 15
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327 R CZ Ailis Under Sharp Hill 251 81 85 85 16 16 16 17 16 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17

345 W SE Grey Mountain Maggies Aileen 251 81 83 87 15 17 17 16 16 16 17 17 16 17 18 17 17 18 17

338 R DE Islay'S Quinn 261 89 86 86 17 18 18 18 18 17 17 17 17 18 17 17 17 18 17

336 W DE Islay'S Peekaboo

329 R CZ Blossomrose Under Sharp Hill 256 82 90 84 16 17 17 16 16 18 19 18 17 18 17 17 17 16 17

349 W SE Andrew Under Sharp Hill 243 77 83 83 15 17 17 14 14 16 17 17 16 17 17 17 16 16 17

340 R FI Old Cobbler'S Ólach Kiera 251 81 85 85 16 17 15 17 16 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 16 17 18

342 W SE Cotherstone Angrboda 248 78 84 86 15 16 16 15 16 16 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 18

346 R CH Moon Clanchief'S Pride 260 85 88 87 17 18 16 17 17 18 18 17 17 18 17 18 17 18 17

339 W DE Islay'S Rhiannon 259 84 86 89 17 17 17 16 17 17 18 17 17 17 18 18 18 18 17
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332 R CZ Holly Funny Irater 241 81 77 83 15 17 17 15 17 14 16 16 15 16 16 17 16 17 17

W

335 R DE Islay'S Oonagh 253 84 85 84 16 18 17 16 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 16 17

328 W CZ Aisha Under Sharp Hill 249 83 82 84 16 17 17 16 17 16 17 16 16 17 17 17 17 16 17

330 R CZ Bumblebee Under Sharp Hill 258 84 85 89 16 17 18 16 17 17 17 17 17 17 19 18 17 18 17

347 W DE Islay'S Quarterback Jim 261 89 83 89 17 18 18 18 18 16 17 17 16 17 17 18 18 18 18

334 R DE Islay'S Luck Penny 257 86 83 88 16 18 18 17 17 16 17 17 16 17 18 18 18 17 17

337 W DE Islay'S Quickstep 251 83 81 87 16 17 17 16 17 15 17 17 15 17 17 18 18 17 17

331 R CZ Chiara Arya Irater 257 83 86 88 16 17 16 17 17 18 17 17 17 17 18 18 18 17 17

341 W NL Charlaigne O'Cockaigne 254 82 85 87 16 17 16 16 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 18 18 17 17
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333 R DE Ida Of Redbrook 255 83 85 87 17 17 16 16 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 18 18 17 17

343 W SE Fernhill'S Rose At Grayrory 253 82 83 88 16 17 16 16 17 16 17 17 16 17 18 18 17 18 17
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